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THIS WEEKEND’S OPEN HOUSES

REAL ESTATE COMPANY
IN HALTON HILLS

#1
905-877-8262 meadowtowne.com

#1 by Market Share #1 by number of Listings Sold #1 by number of Buyers Represented #1 by IFP Readers Choice
Source - Toronto Real Estate Board Statistics 2018 and IFP/Metroland 2018 Readers Choice Award *SALES REPRESENTATIVE **BROKER

ALYSON
LEWIS-BOWES*

416-770-5883

42 KILLALOE CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN
Detached 4 Bed, 3 Bath Home W/2384 Sqft Of Living Space
Plus A Partially Finished Basement With Bathroom Rough-In.
Kitchen W/Large Breakfast Area Overlooks The Family Room
With Gas Fireplace. Separate Living & Dining Room. Large
Master With 5Pc Ensuited Asking: $869,900

LESLEE
DAVIS*

905-691-5483

5 COSTIGAN COURT, GEORGETOWN
Meadowglen 3 bed, 3 Bath Detached On Quiet Cul-De-Sac
Backing Onto Pond & Treed Ravine! Large 2 Car Garage,
Hardwood Floors on Main, Great Room w/Vaulted Ceiling &
Fireplace, Upgraded Kitchen & More! Asking: $799,000

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY
2 - 4PM

36 WILLOW STREET, ACTON
SATURDAY MAY 18TH 2-4PM

$699,000 - W4424202

3 DUNDAS STREET W, ERIN
SUNDAY MAY 19TH 2-4PM

$689,000 - X4439326

5 COSTIGAN COURT, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY MAY 19TH 2-4PM

$799,000 - NEW

19 ROSEMARY ROAD, ACTON
SATURDAY MAY 18TH 2-4PM

$749,000 - W4415190

159 MORNINGSIDE DR, GEORGETOWN
SATURDAY MAY 18TH 2-4PM

$1,099,000 - W4439508

175 BELL STREET, MILTON
SATURDAY MAY 18TH 2-4PM

$724,900 - W4447795

14 FAGAN DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
SAT MAY 18TH & SUN MAY 19TH 2-4PM

$739,900 - W4447729

34 JERSEY LANE, GEORGETOWN
SATURDAY MAY 18TH 2-4PM

$709,000 - W4440797

8 SOUTHWINDS DR, HALTON HILLS
SAT MAY 18TH & SUN MAY 19TH 2-4PM

$1,249,000 - W4411690

5303 ERAMOSA ERIN TOWNLINE, ERIN
SAT MAY 18TH & SUN MAY 19TH 2-4PM

$1,199,000 - X4426004

5376 CHAMPLAIN TR, MISSISSAUGA
SATURDAY MAY 18TH 2-4PM

$998,800 - W4439467

26 JUNIPER STREET, ROCKWOOD
SATURDAY MAY 18TH 2-4PM

$720,000 - X4449033

88 WATERFORD DRIVE, ERIN
SUNDAY MAY 19TH 2-4PM

$749,000 - X4420413

13 BURNT ELM DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY MAY 19TH 2-4PM

$648,900 - W4447176

23 KENNEDY STREET, GEORGETOWN
SATURDAY MAY 18TH 2-4PM

$1,250,000 - W4425772

SUSAN
LOUGHEED*

905-702-4772

FREEHOLD TOWNHOME WITH 3 BDRMS & 3 BATHS
Haywick model on premium deep lot • Largest inside unit on street (1734 sqft) •
Rare Pkg for 4+ cars w/Garage & long dbl drive • Hrdwd on M/F • 2nd flr laundry
• Large Mbdr w/4pc bath & W/I closet • Shingles ’09, Windows ’08, Furnace & A/C
’12; Garage door ’10; & Deck ’18 • Walk to schools, shops, restaurants, church,
parks & Rec centre from this great location! Asking: $614,900

1ST AD

Direct: 416-802-8850
jodie@jodiemcgucken.com

Call Me Today
For Your

Free Home
Evaluation!

I currently have qualified Buyers looking
for a Semi-Detached home on McIntyre or
Sargent. Please contact me if you may be

interested in selling.

12 BARBER DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY MAY 19TH 2-4PM

$975,000 - NEW

354 MAPLE AVENUE, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY MAY 19TH 2-4PM

$899,000 - W4439268

22 CHURCHILL CRES, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY MAY 19TH 2-4PM

$1,275,000 - W4438165


